Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 21 January 2025
NHP MOD6+ One Panelboard DIN 36W No Main Switch Light
Grey
MD6PO36LG
ELECTRICAL
Rated current In 250 A
Number of outgoing ways 36
Number of poles, 18mm pitch 36
Max. rated operation voltage Ue AC 415 V
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp 6 kV
Rated insulation voltage Ui 500 V
Neutral terminal block Yes
Neutral bar rated current 250 A
Earthing terminal block Yes
CONSTRUCTION
Spare DIN equipment space (poles) 16
DIN-rail Yes
Material housing Steel
Material thickness 1 mm
Colour Grey
RAL-number 7035
Degree of protection (IP) IP40
Type of cover Door
Material thickness cover 1 mm
Transparent cover/door No
With lock Yes
Mounting method Surface mounted (plaster)
MECHANICAL Impact strength IK07
DIMENSIONS
Height 864 mm
Width 530 mm
Depth 153 mm
Component type Small distribution board
Range MOD6+ One
Model N/A
Product status New Item
The MOD6+ One Panelboard offers a core range of essential
features, including a IP40 compact enclosure with a neutral
finish to blend in. Designed to suit MOD6 and MOD6+ MCBs
and RCBOs.